
03/27/2026 - 03/30/2026

293 E 20th St., Fort Scott, KS 66701

Bourbon County Sheriff's Office

Arrest Summary Report

Charges Bond Type Bond Amt.

DOUGLAS COUNTY 30

Warrant No

ODOM, ZACHARY  - 2026-000270

Warrant Type

3/27/2026 10:58:00 AM

OUT OF COUNTY HOLD 0.00

0.00Bond Total

Charges Bond Type Bond Amt.

DOUGLAS COUNTY 44

Warrant No

MCCARTY, JAMES  - 2026-000271

Warrant Type

3/27/2026 10:59:00 AM

OUT OF COUNTY HOLD 0.00

0.00Bond Total

Charges Bond Type Bond Amt.

DOUGLAS COUNTY 47

Warrant No

WAGGONER, ERIC  - 2026-000272

Warrant Type

3/27/2026 11:46:00 AM

OUT OF COUNTY HOLD 0.00

0.00Bond Total

Charges Bond Type Bond Amt.

DOUGLAS COUNTY 45

Warrant No

CARR, RANDLE R  - 2026-000273

Warrant Type

3/27/2026 11:50:00 AM

OUT OF COUNTY HOLD 0.00

0.00Bond Total

Charges Bond Type Bond Amt.

DOUGLAS COUNTY 34

Warrant No

COLLINS, COLTON  - 2026-000274

Warrant Type

3/27/2026 1:49:00 PM

OUT OF COUNTY HOLD 0.00

0.00Bond Total

Charges Bond Type Bond Amt.

DOUGLAS COUNTY 30

Warrant No

DIAZ, EDGAR OROPEZA  - 2026-000275

Warrant Type

3/27/2026 1:48:00 PM

OUT OF COUNTY HOLD 0.00

0.00Bond Total

Arrest Date Released DateInmate Name Agency Held For Age
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Charges Bond Type Bond Amt.

DOUGLAS COUNTY 32

Warrant No

WILLIAMS, GARNEL MOORE  -
2026-000276

Warrant Type

3/27/2026 1:47:00 PM

OUT OF COUNTY HOLD 0.00

0.00Bond Total

Charges Bond Type Bond Amt.

DOUGLAS COUNTY 58

Warrant No

RUTHERFORD, PETER  - 2026-000277

Warrant Type

3/27/2026 1:44:00 PM

OUT OF COUNTY HOLD 0.00

0.00Bond Total

Charges Bond Type Bond Amt.

BOURBON COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

44

Warrant No

STINNETT, JAMES RAY  - 2026-000278

Warrant Type

3/27/2026 5:44:00 PM

WARRANT BOURBON COUNTY (PROBATION VIOLATION)
*

NO BOND 0.002020-CR-000275NO

WARRANT BOURBON COUNTY (PROBATION VIOLATION)
*

NO BOND 0.002020-CR-000277NO

WARRANT BOURBON COUNTY (PROBATION VIOLATION)
*

NO BOND 0.00BB-2023-CR-000174NO

0.00Bond Total

Charges Bond Type Bond Amt.

BOURBON COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

45

Warrant No

EISENBRANDT, JONAH ISAIAH  -
2026-000279

Warrant Type

3/27/2026 6:00:00 PM 3/29/2026 6:09:00 PM

SANCTION NO BOND 0.00NO

0.00Bond Total

Charges Bond Type Bond Amt.

FORT SCOTT POLICE
DEPARTMENT

39

Warrant No

SIPPIO, ARTHUR LAVAR  - 2026-000280

Warrant Type

3/29/2026 7:49:00 AM 3/29/2026 8:56:00 AM

DWS; 2ND OR SUBSEQUENT CONVICTION OWN RECOGNANCE 2500.00NO

2500.00Bond Total

Charges Bond Type Bond Amt.

FORT SCOTT POLICE
DEPARTMENT

30

Warrant No

BLEDSOE, CALEB DUANE  - 2026-000281

Warrant Type

3/29/2026 3:51:00 PM

CRIMINAL RESTRAINT NO BOND 0.00NO

CRIMINAL TRESPASS; UNKNOWN CIRCUMSTANCE NO BOND 0.00NO

0.00Bond Total

Arrest Date Released DateInmate Name Agency Held For Age
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Charges Bond Type Bond Amt.

FORT SCOTT POLICE
DEPARTMENT

62

Warrant No

LITCHFIELD, LESLIE LEE  - 2026-000282

Warrant Type

3/29/2026 5:22:00 PM

DISORDERLY CONDUCT; FIGHTING WORDS/NOISY
CONDUCT

NO BOND 0.00NO

VIOL OF PROTECTION ORDER; RESTRAINING ORDER NO BOND 0.00NO

0.00Bond Total

Charges Bond Type Bond Amt.

BOURBON COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

32

Warrant No

BAEZ-ARANA, CARLOS ALBERTO  -
2026-000284

Warrant Type

3/29/2026 11:50:00 PM

1- EXPIRED REGISTRATION NO BOND 0.00NO

DRIVER'S LICENSE; UNK CIRCUM NO BOND 0.00NO

KS INSURANCE VIOL. NO BOND 0.00NO

0.00Bond Total

Arrest Date Released DateInmate Name Agency Held For Age
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